Supervisor: Core Faculty Member in ISUP 
Expected start date: July 1, 2026 
Term: July 1, 2026–August 31, 2027 
FTE: 100% 

The normal hours of work for a full-time postdoctoral fellow are forty-four (44) hours in any one (1) 
work week or no more than one hundred and seventy-three (173) hours in any monthly pay period, 
recognizing that the needs of the employee’s research and professional development and the needs 
of the supervisor’s research program may require flexibility in the performance of the employee’s 
duties and hours of work.